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0.01
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R
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948.91
470.00
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0.40
39.07

0+343.49
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Qt
R
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87.40
i=0.48%

h=0.42

L

0+256.09
948.49
470.00
24.62
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49.31

Pr
Qt
R
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10.00%
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961.40
200.00
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0.15
15.77
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Pr
Qt
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470.00
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0.34
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Qt
R

Fr
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68.48
9.77%
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DIFF. DI QUOTA
LUNGHEZZA
PENDENZA

Livelletta

PROFILO LONGITUDINALE - VARIANTE VIA SENES
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